
RPHA ORGANIZATIONAL CHART 2007
PRESIDENT                   V. PRESIDENT

RIDGE POINTE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

TULSA TRAIL

SECRETARY

NOREEN PETERS

BRIAN            KARA AMIS         MYRA KUCHEL               DONNA HUSTED            DIANE MOORE   HEATHER FISHER       KIMBERLY           GRETCHEN       RICK  
TALKINGTON                                                      CONNIE LOLLARr                     WIDNER               SCHILLING       LOYD

NEWSLETTER

ELVA
WESTERMARK

Insurance

MARIA TWIEHAUS
294-0942

TREASURER

JULIE SHORROSH

BUDGET & FINANCE

JULIE SHORROSH
MYRA KUCHEL
BRIAN TALKINGTON

POOL COMMITTEE

Donna Husted        
Michelle Cordova                                                
Ann Adams

SOCIAL

LADIES OF THE RIDGE
a social organization

Contacts:  Jan Henry 691-7086

BEAUTIFICATION

MAINTENANCE

ARCHITECTURAL

LEGAL

BYLAWS

GRIEVANCE &
Safety/Security

PHASE 2 
DETENTION

AREA

C

BOARD MEMBERS

Kara Amis                461-8180          amis5@aol.com

Heather Fisher         249-0957 heatherfisher@cox.net

Donna Husted          461-0123          Dahsbu77@aol.com

Myra Kuchel             294-8280          myrakuc@cox.net

Rick Loyd 252-7851 rkloyd@cox.net

Connie Lollar            459-0712          RJLOLLAR@aol.com

Diane Moore             250-6336          dianedmoore@cox.net

Gretchen Schilling    250-8345          gschilling@riggsabney.com

Brian Talkington        252-4764          brian.talkington@goldleaf.com

Kimberly Widner 254-5936 kawidner@cox.net

PET REGISTRY
To Report Lost & Found Pets

Robin Wood
261-5234

RIDGE POINTE POOL  294-1219

NEWSLETTER     461-9088

WEBSITE  www.neighborhoodlink.com

DIRECTORY

WELCOMING COMMITTEE

Community
Advocacy

Vision 2025 
Carolyn Cagle 
Kara Amis
Rick Loyd

Neighborhood

Block Captains

A) Jamie Webb

B)  Kim Merrill

C)  Noreen Peters

D)  Shona Gramm

E)  Debbie Osborn

F)  Robin Jones

G)  LeAnn Prince

H)  Myra Kuchel

I)   Sheila Parrish

J)  Rhonda Crotzer

K)  Kathryn Steed
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